

Abstract of cost.

2nd 40
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 A/c & Final Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:					
coner with width of work					
from Yadav Tola to Ganes					
Uppadhyaya in singhwar block.					
Name of Agency:					
Sri Wajil Ray.					
Vill. Terasi, P.O. Rednagar.					
P.S. Gunga Bridge, Dist. Raichak.					
Agreement no.:					
102/SB/2020-21					
(MM/4/50)					

Rate)- 01/17. below form 108.

Date of start:

08-01-2021

Date of com:-

07-10-2021

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Construction det				
	Wetland bench mark,				
	- do - do - all job.				
	Qty of Hrs work				
	TMP 11 - 02 @ 12 3969.91 =				3969.00
②	center of det pines				
	U' Blotches - do - do				
	all job				
	Qty of Hrs work				
	1202 @ 13 1829.140 =				7313.00
③	clears J. W. H. H. H.				
	Road Land - do				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty 0.322 Hect				
	Wetland 1200 - 02				
	@ 52970.33 =				17056.00
④	pm J. H. H. H. H.				
	Wetland Box 1200 do				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty 2 Hrs work TMP 11				
	02 and Qty 01 Hrs work				
	TMP 11 - 37 @ 9550 46 =				28651.00

Continuation

Q46 3.30 m³ nice
TMB P-4 @
190.36 = 628.00

(24) Earthwork excavation
for Structure - do
- do - cul Job.

Q47 37.26 m³ nice
TMB P-5 @
279.49 = 10398.00

25284.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25)	Breadline with level				
	Sand m. de				
	do - all job				
	Qty 4.26 m ³ v loc				
	TMB P - 5 @				
	493.78 =				2103.00
(26)	provide pcc m/s				
	concrete in open				
	foundation - do				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty 3.24 m ³ v loc				
	P - 05 @ RS 5493.30 =				17798.00
(27)	Head wall in brick				
	masonry con (1:4) - do				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty 28.04 m ³ v loc				
	TMB P - 6 @ RS 5835.32				
	=				163622.00
(28)	provide laying pipe 1/2				
	600mm Ø - do - do				
	all job.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	15.00 mtr	via		
	TMB P-06 @ RS				
			2674.91 =		40123.00
(29)	plaster @ m (1:4)				
	- do - do - do				
	all job				
	Qty	28.04 m ²	via		
	TMB P-06 @				
	RS	172.43 =			4840.00

(30)	plaster on brick				
	2 inch do				
	all job				
	Qty	28.04 m ²	via		
	TMB P-7 @ RS				
			139.83 =		3920.00
(4)	excavation in Rock				
	work per order				
	per sec do				
	Right Payment				
	do - do - do				
	Job				

485248.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 485248.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	15.75 m ³	vide		
	TMB p - 08 @				
	RS	75.57	=		4990.00
					1190.00
(8)	cost of labour				
	Sub base for m ²				
	2 m ² do do				
	all job.				
	Qty	627.57 m ³	vide		
	TMB p - 10 @				
	RS	2797.67	=		1755733.00
(9)	provid labour for				
	compact stone				
	with W.B.M. (1:1)				
	m ² do do				
	Qty	235.12 m ³	vide		
	TMB p - 12 @				
	RS	3496.03	=		821986.00
(13)	cost of cement				
	concrete for wall				
	with m ³ of wall				
	Cement do do				
	all job.				
					3064157.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 3064137.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	128.10 m ³		Vol	
	TMB P-13				
		RS	8960.64	=	891658.00
(10)	P/LK primer coat				
	with bitumen emuls				
	do - do - at				
	Job.				
	Qty	2715.00 m ²		Vol	
	TMB P-23				
		RS	43.28	2	117434.00
(11)	P/LK Tack coat				
	with bitumen emuls				
	do - do - at				
	Job				
	Qty	2715.00 m ²		Vol	
	TMB P-23				
		RS	14.80	=	40182.00
(12)	P/L Rolling of MSS				
	with waste plastic				
	do - do - at Job				
	/ /				

Continuation

4113421.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 4113421.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	2715.00	m ²		
	vide TMB P - 23				
	①	210.41	=		571263.00
②	per cu of sub				
	bricks earth, stone				
	do - do - do				
	all job.				
	Qty	570.25	m ³	vide	
	TMB P - 35			①	
	ns	192.04	=		109510.00
③	per Lorry B.C.C.				
	soil - red stone				
	do - do - do				
	all job				
	Qty	105.00	m ³	vide	
	TMB P - 36			①	
	ns	479.87	=		50386.00
④	per 1 fix of 15m				
	stone - do - do				
	all job				
	Qty	2.00	m ³	vide TMB	
	P. 36	2260.36	=		4520.00
					484910.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 4849.100.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16)	pneu 1' fix 240 m				
	1 cm 3402 do				
	do - do - all job				
	Qty 4.00 m 1/2				
	TMB P-36 @ RS				
			613.91 =		2455.00
(18)	pneu 1' fix 600 mm				
	circular 3000				
	do - do - all job.				

Qty 06 m 1/2 - m				
P-36 @ 3624.64				
			=	21747.00

(19)	pneu 1' fix 600 mm				
	circular - do - do				
	all job.				
	Qty 04 m 1/2 vide				
	TMB P-36 @				
			RS 4636.92 =		18547.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 489/849.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) p.m. 1st floor 600x400 mm Rectangular Room					
do - do - do					
Job					
Qty 02 Nos 100x100x1200					
P. 37 @ RS 4533.30 =					9066.00
(21) p.m. Boundary pillar					
on do - do - do					
Job					
Qty 10 Nos 100x100x1200 p.m.					
37 @ 523.68 =					5236.00
(22) p.m. Planting 8 Tree					
There man for one					
Year do - do -					
all Job.					
Qty 45 Nos 100x100x1200					
P. 37 @ RS 842.62 =					37917.00
(23) p.m. Road marking					
With Hot asphalt Thinner					
do - do - all Job.					
Qty 184.00 m ² 100x100x1200					
P. 38 @ RS 721.95 =					132838.00

Continuation

5076906.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) m earth excavation in structure do do - all job.					
Qty 108.00 m ³ vide					
TMB Rate-39 @					
					RS 279.09 = 30141.00
(32) PCC work 10.15 Rein. Conc. Rein. Foundation do do - all job					
Qty 18 m ³ vide					
TMB - 39 @ RS					
					5493.30 = 98879.00
(33) 1001 PCC Rein. Conc. Concrt for foundation do-do-all job.					
Qty 129.85 vide m ³					
Rate-39 @					
					6090.10 = 748168.00
(34) m Weepholes in m ² Stone do-do-all job					
Qty 120.00 m ² vide					
TMB 39 @					
					110.06 = 13207.00
Total = 5967301.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total =					5967301.00
Add Inst @ 12.740 =					716076.00
Add LC @ 12.40 =					59673.00
Add SF @ 10% =					213715.00
Total =					6756765.00
Less 0.11% bev (-) =					7432.00
Total =					67,49,324.00
Less prev pay amt =					45,26,698.00
Net Amt =					22,22,626.00
Winn 20/05/22 JZ cdR 20/05/22 A2 21/05/22					